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PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDINGS
As at June 30, 2025	

	 NUMBER	
------- SHARE HOLDING -------

	 TOTAL NO
	 OF SHARE	 FROM	 TO	 OF SHARES
	 HOLDERS			   HELD
	 600	 1	 100	 30,599

	 218	 101	 500	 68,317

	 67	 501	 1000	 56,968

	 99	 1001	 5000	 258,154

	 24	 5001	 10000	 173,059

	 7	 10001	 15000	 87,859

	 4	 15001	 20000	 79,500

	 6	 20001	 25000	 136,450

	 3	 25001	 30000	 85,416

	 1	 30001	 35000	 32,003

	 2	 40001	 45000	 89,000

	 2	 45001	 50000	 99,500

	 1	 50001	 55000	 53,000

	 1	 55001	 60000	 60,000

	 1	 115001	 120000	 116,704

	 1	 145001	 150000	 146,800

	 1	 225001	 230000	 230,000

	 1	 285001	 290000	 288,946

	 1	 945001	 950000	 945,547

	 1	 2040001	 2045000	 2,045,000

	 1	 15220001	 15225000	 15,717,178

	 1,042 	  T O T A L = > 		   20,800,000 
 

 CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDERS
	 NUMBER OF	 SHARES 	 %AGE OF 

  		  SHAREHOLDERS 	 HELD 	   CAPITAL 
 Directors and  Chief Executive Officer 				  
 and their spouses and minor childern 	  9 	  41,304 	  0.20 
Associated Company	 1 	  15,717,178 	  75.57 
 NIT & ICP 	  2 	  5,100 	  0.02 
 Banks, Development Financial Instituations,  				  
 Non Banking Financial Instituations 	  5 	  2,045,572 	  9.83 
 Joint Stock Companies 	  7 	  33,277 	  0.16 
 Insurance Company 	  1 	  200 	  0.00 
 Funds 	  2 	  3,650 	  0.02 
 General Public 	  465 	 2,763,420	  13.29
 Individuals 	  543 	 187,299   	 0.90   
 Others  	  7 	  3,000 	  0.01 
Total	  1,042 	  20,800,000 	  100.00 

Shareholders holding 10% or more voting rights 				  
				  
Saif Holdings Limited		  15,717,178 	  75.56 
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		  SHARE	 Percentage
S. NO	 NAME OF SHAREHOLDERS	 HELD	

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their Spouse and Minor Children		

1	 Javed Saifullah Khan	 29,304	  0.14 

2	 Anwar Saifullah Khan 	 3,500	  0.02 

3	 Assad Saifullah Khan	 500	  0.00 

4	 Hoor Yousafzai	 500	  0.00 

5	 Asif Saifullah Khan	 500	  0.00 

6	 Shereen Saifullah Khan	 5,000	  0.02 

7	 Rana Muhammad Shafi	 600	  0.00 

8	 Abdul Rehman Qureshi	 900	  0.00 

9	 Sardar Aminullah Khan	 500	  0.00 

		    Total                                 41,304 	  0.20 

Associated Company		

1	 Saif Holdings Limited                                        Total	 15,717,178 	  75.57 

NIT & ICP		

1	 Investment Corporation of Pakistan	  4,350 	  0.02 

2	 National Bank of Pakistan                  	  750 	  0.00 

	                                                                                    Total	 5,100 	  0.02 

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions		
1	 IDBL (ICP Unit)	 400	  0.00 

2	 Habib Bank Limited	 100	  0.00 

3	 Bank of Bahawalpur Limited	 50	  0.00 

4	 National Bank of Pakistan	 22	  0.00 

5	 National Bank of Pakistan	 2,045,000	  9.83 

	                                                                                    Total	 2,045,572	  9.83

 

Individuals                                                                        Total	 187,299	 0.90   
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Joint Stock Companies		

1	 Fateh Textile Mills Limited.	  50 	  0.00 

2	 Maple Leaf Capital Limited.	  1 	  0.00 

3	 Sultan Textile Mills (Karachi) Limited.	  8 	  0.00 

4	 Backers & Partners (Private) Limited - MF	  5,000 	  0.02 

5	 NCC - Pre Settlement Delivery Account	  56 	  0.00 

6	 AL-HABIB Capital Markets (Private) Limited - MF	  2,050 	  0.01 

7	 Pak Gases (PVT) Limited	  26,112 	  0.13 

	                                                                                  Total	  33,277 	  0.16 

Insurance Company			 
1	 E.F.U. Ins. Co. Ltd.                                              Total	 200	  0.00

Funds			 
1	 Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Employees Pension Fund	 3,526	  0.02 

2	 Trustee National Bank Of Pakistan Emp Benevolent Fund	 124	  0.00 

	                                                                                  Total	 3,650	  0.02 

			 

General Public (Local)                                               Total	 2,763,420 	 13.29 

			 

OTHERS			 
1	 The Pak Ismailia Cooperative	 350	  0.00 

2	 Naseer Shaheed Ltd	 300	  0.00 

3	 Mollasses Export Co. Ltd.	 100	  0.00 

4	 Murree Brewery Co. Ltd.	 50	  0.00 

5	 United Executors & Trustee	 1,700	  0.01 

6	 Ambreen Silk Mills	 400	  0.00 

7	 Azeem Services (Pvt) Ltd,	 100	  0.00 

	                                                                                  Total	  3,000 	  0.01 

			 

		   20,800,000 	  100 
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